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Overall Finish List - Girls
Varsity Girls

High School Teams
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

1 1 48 Natalie Cook Lewisville Flower Mound 11:08.5 5:34/M 11
2 2 139 Kailey Li�lefield Lucas Lovejoy 11:18.4 5:39/M 9
3 3 82 Keaton Morrison Lewisville Hebron 11:18.5 5:39/M 12
4 4 142 Amy Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 11:19.5 5:40/M 10
5 5 103 Aus�n Owen Lewisville Marcus 11:27.1 5:44/M 11
6 6 158 Emma Curry Waxahachie 11:29.1 5:45/M 12
7 7 57 Virginia Knight Lewisville Flower Mound 11:50.6 5:55/M 11
8 8 61 Miranda Vreeland Lewisville Flower Mound 11:52.2 5:56/M 12
9 9 166 Alyson Moore Waxahachie 11:54.2 5:57/M 12

10 10 59 Hannah McLaughlin Lewisville Flower Mound 11:57.7 5:59/M 12
11 11 78 Jenna Kirby Lewisville Hebron 11:59.7 6:00/M 11
12 12 96 Payton Evert Lewisville Marcus 12:05.5 6:03/M 12
13 13 163 Emilee Jones Waxahachie 12:09.4 6:05/M 9
14 14 47 Abbey Coberly Lewisville Flower Mound 12:11.5 6:06/M 10
15 15 58 Emma McLaughlin Lewisville Flower Mound 12:11.9 6:06/M 10
16 16 143 Sara Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 12:14.0 6:07/M 9
17 17 141 Rachel Malik Lucas Lovejoy 12:18.8 6:09/M 11
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18 18 45 Kylie Brown Lewisville Flower Mound 12:21.4 6:11/M 9
19 19 98 Gabrielle Gilbe� Lewisville Marcus 12:33.1 6:17/M 10
20 20 70 Lily Dunn Lewisville Hebron 12:34.0 6:17/M 10
21 21 89 Natalie Tomancak Lewisville Hebron 12:34.2 6:17/M 11
22 22 127 Ka�e Armstrong Lucas Lovejoy 12:38.4 6:19/M 11
23 23 140 Hailey Malik Lucas Lovejoy 12:39.4 6:20/M 11
24 24 130 Kate Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 12:39.8 6:20/M 9
25 25 167 Cori Morgan Waxahachie 12:41.1 6:21/M 11
26 26 95 Abigail Evans Lewisville Marcus 12:45.1 6:23/M 10
27 27 79 Hannah Lewis Lewisville Hebron 12:47.7 6:24/M 11
28 (< 5) 148 Maylea Brawner N Richland Hills Richland 12:49.5 6:25/M 12
29 (> 7) 56 Mia Hoang Lewisville Flower Mound 12:51.4 6:26/M 12
30 (> 7) 128 Lily Bouldin Lucas Lovejoy 12:52.5 6:26/M 12
31 28 121 Ta�ana Papadopoulos Lewisville The Colony 12:54.5 6:27/M 11
32 (> 7) 131 Jordyn Caro Lucas Lovejoy 12:56.1 6:28/M 11
33 29 99 Katelynn Johnson Lewisville Marcus 12:57.5 6:29/M 10
34 (< 5) 149 Summer Brown N Richland Hills Richland 12:58.8 6:29/M 12
35 30 15 Whitney Dollins Decatur 12:59.1 6:30/M 10
36 31 97 Ka�e Gilber� Lewisville Marcus 12:59.4 6:30/M 10
37 32 65 Allison Chen Lewisville Hebron 13:00.2 6:30/M 11
38 33 76 Grace Jiranek Lewisville Hebron 13:00.7 6:30/M 10
39 (> 7) 50 Audrey Elggren Lewisville Flower Mound 13:03.7 6:32/M 9
40 34 161 Keeley Hearron Waxahachie 13:07.8 6:34/M 10
41 35 12 Emily Childress Decatur 13:09.4 6:35/M 12
42 (> 7) 85 Emily Price Lewisville Hebron 13:11.2 6:36/M 12
43 (< 5) 41 Trinity Tro�er Lewisville 13:13.2 6:37/M 10
44 36 125 Rebeca Villafranca Lewisville The Colony 13:13.2 6:37/M 12
45 (> 7) 90 Srija Venna Lewisville Hebron 13:17.7 6:39/M 10
46 37 94 Mallory Embry Lewisville Marcus 13:22.5 6:41/M 10
47 38 13 Emily Collins Decatur 13:30.6 6:45/M 10
48 39 114 Kylee Byman Lewisville The Colony 13:33.6 6:47/M 12
49 40 19 Grace Lowery Decatur 13:35.6 6:48/M 11
50 (> 7) 53 Alejandra Gonzales Lewisville Flower Mound 13:38.9 6:49/M 12
51 41 25 Hannah G Smith Decatur 13:42.3 6:51/M 10
52 42 124 Marlo Slater Lewisville The Colony 13:46.1 6:53/M 9
53 43 14 Ashlynn Dickey Decatur 13:54.0 6:57/M 10
54 (> 7) 110 Kira Wygle Lewisville Marcus 14:00.3 7:00/M 12
55 44 29 Presley Wall Decatur 14:01.6 7:01/M 12
56 (> 7) 100 Caroline Lehmann Lewisville Marcus 14:01.7 7:01/M 10
57 (> 7) 92 Molly Bulmer Lewisville Marcus 14:04.0 7:02/M 11
58 45 1 Aliya Carrizales Cleburne 14:19.3 7:10/M 11
59 46 2 Emma Dudley Cleburne 14:22.9 7:11/M 9
60 47 4 Ashlyn Long Cleburne 14:23.8 7:12/M 11
61 48 112 Ashlynn Barre� Lewisville The Colony 14:24.3 7:12/M 11
62 49 113 Emily Broach Lewisville The Colony 14:24.9 7:12/M 11
63 50 159 Tessa Dominy Waxahachie 14:25.8 7:13/M 11
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64 (> 7) 71 Isabella Garcia Lewisville Hebron 14:31.0 7:16/M 10
65 (< 5) 156 Perla Servin N Richland Hills Richland 14:33.4 7:17/M 12
66 (> 7) 20 Emma McAlister Decatur 14:33.5 7:17/M 9
67 (> 7) 21 Genoveva Pacheco Decatur 14:37.6 7:19/M 11
68 51 170 Kirkland Redic Waxahachie 14:48.2 7:24/M 12
69 52 6 Jentrey Sullivan Cleburne 14:53.6 7:27/M 9
70 (> 7) 18 Veyra Lopez Decatur 15:13.2 7:37/M 12
71 (> 7) 157 Mariel Camargo Waxahachie 15:17.4 7:39/M 12
72 (> 7) 169 Emma Pickard Waxahachie 15:34.4 7:47/M 12
73 53 3 Crysta Alvarez Cleburne 15:40.3 7:50/M 10
74 54 5 Maritza Or�z Cleburne 15:41.9 7:51/M 11
75 55 422 Je�a Roye Cleburne 15:42.2 7:51/M



Top
Final Team Results - Girls

Varsity Girls
Team - Lewisville Flower Mound Finish Posi�on - 1

Team Score (places): 40 Team Score (�mes): 59:00.7 Ave Time:11:48.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 48 Natalie Cook 11 1 1 11:08.5 11:08.5 0:00.0
2 57 Virginia Knight 11 7 8 11:50.6 22:59.2 0:42.0
3 61 Miranda Vreeland 12 8 16 11:52.2 34:51.4 0:43.6
4 59 Hannah McLaughlin 12 10 26 11:57.7 46:49.1 0:49.1
5 47 Abbey Coberly 10 14 40 12:11.5 59:00.7 1:02.9
6 58 Emma McLaughlin 10 (15) (55) 12:11.9 1:11:12.6 1:03.3
7 45 Kylie Brown 9 (18) (73) 12:21.4 1:23:34.1 1:12.9
8 56 Mia Hoang 12 More Than 7  12:51.4 1:36:25.6 1:42.8
9 50 Audrey Elggren 9 More Than 7  13:03.7 1:49:29.3 1:55.1

10 53 Alejandra Gonzales 12 More Than 7  13:38.9 2:03:08.3 2:30.3
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Posi�on - 2

Team Score (places): 61 Team Score (�mes): 59:49.3 Ave Time:11:57.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 139 Kailey Li�lefield 9 2 2 11:18.4 11:18.4 0:09.8
2 142 Amy Morefield 10 4 6 11:19.5 22:38.0 0:11.0
3 143 Sara Morefield 9 16 22 12:14.0 34:52.0 1:05.4
4 141 Rachel Malik 11 17 39 12:18.8 47:10.8 1:10.2
5 127 Ka�e Armstrong 11 22 61 12:38.4 59:49.3 1:29.8
6 140 Hailey Malik 11 (23) (84) 12:39.4 1:12:28.7 1:30.8
7 130 Kate Carlson 9 (24) (108) 12:39.8 1:25:08.6 1:31.2
8 128 Lily Bouldin 12 More Than 7  12:52.5 1:38:01.1 1:43.9
9 131 Jordyn Caro 11 More Than 7  12:56.1 1:50:57.2 1:47.5

Team - Lewisville Hebron Finish Posi�on - 3
Team Score (places): 82 Team Score (�mes): 1:01:14.2 Ave Time:12:14.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 82 Keaton Morrison 12 3 3 11:18.5 11:18.5 0:09.9
2 78 Jenna Kirby 11 11 14 11:59.7 23:18.2 0:51.2
3 70 Lily Dunn 10 20 34 12:34.0 35:52.3 1:25.4
4 89 Natalie Tomancak 11 21 55 12:34.2 48:26.5 1:25.6
5 79 Hannah Lewis 11 27 82 12:47.7 1:01:14.2 1:39.1
6 65 Allison Chen 11 (32) (114) 13:00.2 1:14:14.4 1:51.6
7 76 Grace Jiranek 10 (33) (147) 13:00.7 1:27:15.2 1:52.1
8 85 Emily Price 12 More Than 7  13:11.2 1:40:26.5 2:02.6
9 90 Srija Venna 10 More Than 7  13:17.7 1:53:44.3 2:09.2

10 71 Isabella Garcia 10 More Than 7  14:31.0 2:08:15.3 3:22.4
Team - Waxahachie Finish Posi�on - 4

Team Score (places): 87 Team Score (�mes): 1:01:21.7 Ave Time:12:16.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 158 Emma Curry 12 6 6 11:29.1 11:29.1 0:20.5
2 166 Alyson Moore 12 9 15 11:54.2 23:23.4 0:45.7
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3 163 Emilee Jones 9 13 28 12:09.4 35:32.8 1:00.8
4 167 Cori Morgan 11 25 53 12:41.1 48:13.9 1:32.5
5 161 Keeley Hearron 10 34 87 13:07.8 1:01:21.7 1:59.2
6 159 Tessa Dominy 11 (50) (137) 14:25.8 1:15:47.6 3:17.2
7 170 Kirkland Redic 12 (51) (188) 14:48.2 1:30:35.9 3:39.7
8 157 Mariel Camargo 12 More Than 7  15:17.4 1:45:53.3 4:08.9
9 169 Emma Pickard 12 More Than 7  15:34.4 2:01:27.7 4:25.8

Team - Lewisville Marcus Finish Posi�on - 5
Team Score (places): 91 Team Score (�mes): 1:01:48.4 Ave Time:12:21.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 103 Aus�n Owen 11 5 5 11:27.1 11:27.1 0:18.5
2 96 Payton Evert 12 12 17 12:05.5 23:32.7 0:57.0
3 98 Gabrielle Gilbe� 10 19 36 12:33.1 36:05.8 1:24.5
4 95 Abigail Evans 10 26 62 12:45.1 48:50.9 1:36.5
5 99 Katelynn Johnson 10 29 91 12:57.5 1:01:48.4 1:48.9
6 97 Ka�e Gilber� 10 (31) (122) 12:59.4 1:14:47.8 1:50.8
7 94 Mallory Embry 10 (37) (159) 13:22.5 1:28:10.4 2:13.9
8 110 Kira Wygle 12 More Than 7  14:00.3 1:42:10.7 2:51.7
9 100 Caroline Lehmann 10 More Than 7  14:01.7 1:56:12.4 2:53.1

10 92 Molly Bulmer 11 More Than 7  14:04.0 2:10:16.4 2:55.4
Team - Decatur Finish Posi�on - 6

Team Score (places): 184 Team Score (�mes): 1:06:57.2 Ave Time:13:23.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 15 Whitney Dollins 10 30 30 12:59.1 12:59.1 1:50.5
2 12 Emily Childress 12 35 65 13:09.4 26:08.5 2:00.8
3 13 Emily Collins 10 38 103 13:30.6 39:39.2 2:22.0
4 19 Grace Lowery 11 40 143 13:35.6 53:14.8 2:27.1
5 25 Hannah G Smith 10 41 184 13:42.3 1:06:57.2 2:33.8
6 14 Ashlynn Dickey 10 (43) (227) 13:54.0 1:20:51.2 2:45.4
7 29 Presley Wall 12 (44) (271) 14:01.6 1:34:52.9 2:53.0
8 20 Emma McAlister 9 More Than 7  14:33.5 1:49:26.4 3:24.9
9 21 Genoveva Pacheco 11 More Than 7  14:37.6 2:04:04.1 3:29.1

10 18 Veyra Lopez 12 More Than 7  15:13.2 2:19:17.3 4:04.6
Team - Lewisville The Colony Finish Posi�on - 7

Team Score (places): 193 Team Score (�mes): 1:07:51.9 Ave Time:13:34.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 121 Ta�ana Papadopoulos 11 28 28 12:54.5 12:54.5 1:45.9
2 125 Rebeca Villafranca 12 36 64 13:13.2 26:07.7 2:04.7
3 114 Kylee Byman 12 39 103 13:33.6 39:41.4 2:25.1
4 124 Marlo Slater 9 42 145 13:46.1 53:27.6 2:37.6
5 112 Ashlynn Barre� 11 48 193 14:24.3 1:07:51.9 3:15.7
6 113 Emily Broach 11 (49) (242) 14:24.9 1:22:16.9 3:16.4

Team - Cleburne Finish Posi�on - 8
Team Score (places): 243 Team Score (�mes): 1:13:40.0 Ave Time:14:44.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1 Aliya Carrizales 11 45 45 14:19.3 14:19.3 3:10.8



2 2 Emma Dudley 9 46 91 14:22.9 28:42.2 3:14.3
3 4 Ashlyn Long 11 47 138 14:23.8 43:06.1 3:15.2
4 6 Jentrey Sullivan 9 52 190 14:53.6 57:59.7 3:45.0
5 3 Crysta Alvarez 10 53 243 15:40.3 1:13:40.0 4:31.7
6 5 Maritza Or�z 11 (54) (297) 15:41.9 1:29:21.9 4:33.3
7 422 Je�a Roye (55) (352) 15:42.2 1:45:04.2 4:33.7

Team - N Richland Hills Richland Finish Posi�on - 99996
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (�mes): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 148 Maylea Brawner 12 Less Than 5  12:49.5 12:49.5 1:41.0
2 149 Summer Brown 12 Less Than 5  12:58.8 25:48.4 1:50.2
3 156 Perla Servin 12 Less Than 5  14:33.4 40:21.9 3:24.9

Team - Lewisville Finish Posi�on - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (�mes): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 41 Trinity Tro�er 10 Less Than 5  13:13.2 13:13.2 2:04.6
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